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Résultats - Admissibilité

Professeur de sport (PS) - externe - Conseiller d'animation

Saisissez un nom :

|

Numeéro
Candidat

02113125297-002
02111047815-001
02113122387-001
02111039119-001
02111036482-001
02111029790-002
02113116302-001
02114130317-001
02111030228-001
02114127456-001
02111067902-001
02111040085-002
02110023522-001

sportive

Liste des candidatures

Nom

ABDELLATIF
ADAM
BALTHAZARD
BARET

BELLIVIER
BISSERIER
BONENFANT
BOUSGARBIES
BRIERE

CALLY

CARPENE CARPENE
CASTAGNET
CATHERINE

Prénoms

Amina
Clément Adrien
Mathieu
Elodie
Adrien
Aurelien
Géraldine
Erique
Loic
Théo
Loic
Mathieu
Howard

Résultat

Admissible
Admissible
Admissible
Admissible
Admissible
Admissible
Admissible
Admissible
Admissible
Admissible
Admissible
Admissible
Admissible



Numeéro
Candidat

02113126988-001

02111039792-001
01839817872-004
02111045781-002
02112073627-001
02111046126-001
02113126964-001
02112076996-001
02112075682-001
02110027677-002
02114132582-001
02114128399-001
02110029063-001
02110022954-001
02111038792-001

02113110936-002

02113124702-001
02110023052-001
02110028587-002
02110028718-001

02112086670-001

02110029234-001
02110028941-001
02110028491-001
02111068844-001
02110024210-001

02114131011-001

02114144369-001
02111030650-001
02111030657-002
02111058016-001
02111029882-001
01908317802-003

Nom

CHESNAY

COLLIN
COUBRAY
DAILLE
DAOUST
DAVENTURE
DUHAUTOY
DUPIRE
DUPUY
EPANGUE
FAURE
FAUST
FOISSY
FONCK
FUND

GABRIEL

GALLO
GILLY
GRAFFE
GRAILLOT

GARTNER

JACQUET
JIMBLET
MENDY
MUSSO
NEVEU

NICOLAS DE
LAMBALLERIE

PANTEL
PELTIER
PENTSCH
REBOUL
ROBLIN
RONDEAUX

Prénoms

Audrey Catherine
Renee

Rémi

Erwan Charlie Florian
Etienne

Fanny Chantal
Valentin

David Philippe
Alexandre Eric
Valentin

Gwladys

Sébastien
Marie-Eglantine
Julien Roger Rémi
Thomas Laurent Joél
Maximilien

Roxane Grace Anna
Salome

Stephane

Benoit
Anne-Caroline
Steven

Charline Stéphanie
Aurélie

Clément

Nicolas Jean Jacky
Caroline

Nicolas

Nicolas

Guy

Mona Marie Léa
Hugo

Jesse Antoine
David

Noémie

Yohann

Résultat

Admissible

Admissible
Admissible
Admissible
Admissible
Admissible
Admissible
Admissible
Admissible
Admissible
Admissible
Admissible
Admissible
Admissible
Admissible

Admissible

Admissible
Admissible
Admissible
Admissible

Admissible

Admissible
Admissible
Admissible
Admissible
Admissible

Admissible

Admissible
Admissible
Admissible
Admissible
Admissible
Admissible



Numeéro
Candidat

02110027248-001
02111035926-001
02110024309-001
02111069209-001
02111038760-001
02113116503-001

Mentions légales

Nom

SALIGNON
SIKORA
THIREL-DUPUY
TIMBOUSSAINT
TOULZAT

VIETTE DA COSTA

Prénoms

Julie
Damien
Jules
Théodore
Gaétan
Benjamin
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Résultat

Admissible
Admissible
Admissible
Admissible
Admissible
Admissible



